ACTIVITIES

ACCORDION
AUTOMOTIVE
BALLERINA
BADMINGTON
BASEBALL
BASKETBALL
BODY BUILDER
BEAUTY QUEEN
BICYCLE
BOWLING
BOXING
CHEERLEADER
CHESS
COACH
CRICKET
DARTS
DANCING
DOMINO
DOG
FARM
FIREMAN
FISH
FOOTBALL
GOLF
GRADUATION
GYMNASTIC
HALLOWEEN
HANDBALL
HOCKEY
HORSE
KARATE
LACROSS
MILITARY
MOTORCYCLE
MUSIC
POOL
RACQUETBALL
RELIGION
SAILING
SALES
SANTA CLAUS
SKATE
SKIING
SOCCER
SPELLING BEE
SQUASH
SURFING
SWIMMING
TENNIS
TRACK
VOLLEYBALL

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

s

006-BDY
$9.99

006-HMP
$9.99

006-CYF
$10.99

006-JQF
$9.99

SOCCER

006-DPR
$10.99

006-KWN
$10.99

006-FQP
$9.99

006-LPQ
$10.99

PRECIOS PUEDEN CAMBIAR SIN PREVIO AVISO

006-GLT
$10.99

@
A

006-MBL
$10.99



G:INEHESHTAEE TROPHIES
trophy@trophiesbyleon.com’ trophiesbyleon@gmail.com  Ph714449-0255-:7.14 409-7918

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PRECIOS PUEDEN CAMBIAR SIN PREVIO AVISO

BASEBALL

The first three digits on every part number are the approximate height of the cup, from the bottom of the base, to the top of the figure

006-BBH 004-SMG 006-NPW 006-DZL 006-FQP
$16.99 $12.99 $39.99 $44.99 $15.99



GINECHESHFAELE TROPHIES
trophy@trophiesbyleon.com  trophiesbyleon@gmail.com  Ph'.714.449-0255-714.409-7918

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE PRECIOS PUEDEN CAMBIAR SIN PREVIO AVISO

BASEBALL

The first three digits on every part number are the approximate height of the cup, from the bottom of the base, to the top of the figure

N

.)-

a: 750401 b: 780402 Cc: 750403 d: 7S0404 e: 750405 f: 7S0406
Also available Also available Also available Also available Also available Also available
in softball. in softball. in male baseball. in famale softball. in fernale softbail. in female softball

23 3/4° $34.00 12° $13.00 14 1/2° $17.00 83/4" $6.25 10 3/4" $7.00 12 3/4" $7.75

See pages 46-65 for medals and neck ribbons.
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